Napoleon, ND
Mandan, ND
Battleview, ND
Napoleon, ND
McLaughlin, SD
Battleview, ND
Battleview, ND
Mohall, ND
Menoken, ND
Mohall, ND
Menoken, ND
Mohall, ND

Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
4-7 yrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
4-6 yrs
SM
SM
BM
BM

HERREID LIVESTOCK AUCTION
Bred Stock Cow & Bred Heifer Sale

Wednesday, May 21st, 2021

Pairs

32 Black
24 Black

2 Black
41 Black

4 Black
60 Black
11 Black
18 BBWF
18 Black
12 Black
17 Black
21 BBWF

1131
1249
1443
1035
1293
944

945

1248
1371
1381
1396
1335

$1,850.00
$1,780.00
$1,725.00
$1,720.00
$1,650.00
$1,630.00
$1,610.00
$1,450.00
$1,370.00
$1,360.00
$1,250.00
$1,220.00



